FOUNUDATI ON

##Four Winds

Grants Declined for the period 1 Apr 2021 - 30 Sep 2021

Organisation

Mid Canterbury Youth Charitable Trust Boxing Academy
Mission Bay Tennis Club

Papamoa Sikh Temple NZ Charitable Trust
Redoubt North School

New Zealand Dance Advancement Trust

North Harbour Volleyball Assn Inc

Wairau Maori Art Gallery Charitable Trust Board
Inzpire Creative Arts Youth Trust

Wellington Municipal Croquet Club

Campus Link Foundation

Red Leap Theatre Charitable Trust Board
Canterbury Area Pony Club Inc

Pukekohe Intermediate BOT

iSport Foundation

Hibiscus Coast Raiders Rugby League and Sports Club Inc
Waipu Croquetb Club

Alexander Turnball Library Endowment Trust
Discovery School

Wax Eye Sports and Performing Arts Trust Inc
Glendene School BOT

New Zealand Choral Federation Canterbury West Coast Region
Weymouth Rugby Football Club

New Zealand String Quartet Trust

Sunlight Develop Trust

Marsden Playcentre

Cannons Creek Youth Charitable Trust

QCT

Buttons Project Trust

Waitemata Golf Club Inc

New Zealand Blacksmiths Preservation Society Inc
Mangere United Soccer Club Inc

New Zealand School of Dance Board

East Coast Bays Cricket Club Inc

Whangarei Cat Rescue Trust

Malaghan Institute of Medical Research
Squash Wellington Districts Inc

Bucklands Beach Yacht Club Inc

Auckland Diving Community Trust

Disabled Persons Centre TA Aspire Canterbury
Otahuhu Rovers Rugby League Football Club Inc
Live for Tomorrow Charitable Trust

Greenhithe Football Club

One Tree Point Bowling Club Inc

Tawa Assn Football Club Inc

North City Cricket Club Inc

Ladies Club of Highland Park

Pt Chev Bowling Club

Canterbury Masters Figure Skating Club Inc
Franklin Basketball

Make A Wish Foundation of New Zealand Trust
Hibiscus Coast Basketball Assn Inc

Bream Bay Swimming Club Inc

Tawa Intermediate School BOT

Whangarei Festivals Trust

Pro Pare Athlete Management Trust

Green Bay Community House Society Inc
Canterbury Regional Basketball Foundation
Papakura Rugby Football Club Inc

Challenge Wanaka Sports Trust

Northern Rovers Football Club Inc
Maungaturoto Recreational Society Inc
Plimmerton Mens Bowling Club Inc

NZ Barok Inc
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Requested
$2,520.00
$20,000.00
$76,046.00
$2,608.00
$4,176.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$9,670.00
$3,500.00
$4,800.00
$1,485.00
$2,180.00
$3,000.00
$17,300.00
$4,994.00
$4,405.00
$56,250.00
$20,400.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,160.00
$4,010.00
$3,908.00
$1,380.00
$2,264.00
$2,250.00
$3,775.00
$16,848.00
$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$47,239.00
$4,865.00
$17,000.00
$5,000.00
$58,237.00
$3,600.00
$10,956.00
$10,000.00
$21,450.00
$1,200.00
$7,692.00
$4,478.00
$4,187.00
$18,500.00
$33,751.00
$2,500.00
$2,608.00
$3,247.00
$11,997.00
$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$8,550.00
$100,000.00
$7,366.00
$7,900.00
$14,563.00
$6,250.00
$1,000.00
$8,500.00
$4,919.00
$7,500.00
$8,791.00
$4,000.00

Declined
$2,520.00
$20,000.00
$76,046.00
$2,608.00
$4,176.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$9,670.00
$3,500.00
$4,800.00
$1,485.00
$2,180.00
$3,000.00
$17,300.00
$4,994.00
$4,405.00
$56,250.00
$20,400.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,160.00
$4,010.00
$3,908.00
$1,380.00
$2,264.00
$2,250.00
$3,775.00
$16,848.00
$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$47,239.00
$4,865.00
$17,000.00
$5,000.00
$58,237.00
$3,600.00
$10,956.00
$10,000.00
$21,450.00
$1,200.00
$7,692.00
$4,478.00
$4,187.00
$18,500.00
$33,751.00
$2,500.00
$2,608.00
$3,247.00
$11,997.00
$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$8,550.00
$100,000.00
$7,366.00
$7,900.00
$14,563.00
$6,250.00
$1,000.00
$8,500.00
$4,919.00
$7,500.00
$8,791.00
$4,000.00
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Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined

Reason
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Bucklands Beach Assn Football Club
Canterbury Brain Collective Limited

Sir Douglas Bader Intermediate School

New Zealand AFL Inc

Glass Ceiling Arts Collective Limited

Te Kowhai Print Trust Inc

Orpheus Choir of Wellington Inc

Te Atatu AFC Inc

Auckland Table Tennis Assn Inc

Eclipse Under 16 Marching

Tuhoe Ki Tamaki Rugby League

People First New Zealand Inc

Glenfield Intermediate School

Whangaroa County Museum and Archive Society Inc
Kiwi Golf Development Foundation
Panmure Squash Rackets Club Inc

St Leonards Road School

Multiple Sclerosis and Parkinsons Society of Canterbury
South Auckland Senior Citizens Assn NZ Inc
Te Ohaakii A Hine National Network
Westlake Boys High School

Waikite Valley School

Tawa Rugby Football Club Inc

Howick Sailing Club Inc

Supervised Access Centres NZ Trust
Birthright Canterbury Trust

Papatoetoe Hunters Cnr Bowling Club Inc
Centre for New Zealand Music Trust

North Shore Music Theatre Inc

Rotorua Aero Club

Porirua Sing Your Lungs Out

NZ Confucian Assn Inc

Onehunga Business Assn Inc

Multiple Sclerosis and Parkinsons Society of Canterbury
Counties Maori Rugby

Boccia New Zealand Inc

Greenhithe Tennis Club Inc

Friends of the Rotorua Museum of Art and History Inc
GOYANZ Inc

Akal Foundation

Connected Media Trust

Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral Assn
Ferguson Intermediate School

Kidney Kids NZ Inc

Well Foundation

Rotorua Continuing Care Trust

Tawa Technology Education Trust

St Josephs School Onehunga BOT
Waitemata Synchronised Swimmimg Club Inc
Weedons Cricket Club

CCS Disability Action Inc

NZ Continence Assn

North Shore Camerata Inc

Orienteering Bay of Plenty

Zimbelstern Foundation

Voices of Hope Trust

Epsom Bowils Inc

Splash Brothers Basketball Limited

Make A Wish Foundation of New Zealand Trust
NZ Disabled Bowlers Assn Inc

Rangitoto College

Tawa Rugby Football Club Inc

Orpheus Choir of Wellington Inc

Period Place

Onehunga Mangere United Sports Club
Randwick Rugby League Sports Club Inc
New Zealand Multiple Sclerosis Research Trust
National Foundation for the Deaf Inc

East Coast Bays Cricket Club Inc

New Zealand Basketball Academy Inc
Raumati Village Business Assn Inc

Nga Rangatahi Toa Creative Arts

Kidz Need Dadz
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$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$11,815.00
$4,959.00
$3,780.00
$6,789.00
$1,500.00
$5,630.00
$14,000.00
$1,705.00
$3,105.00
$11,000.00
$88,686.00
$12,480.00
$12,960.00
$48,990.00
$30,000.00
$16,000.00
$9,076.00
$4,948.00
$89,100.00
$48,759.00
$7,000.00
$3,750.00
$4,576.00
$18,480.00
$500.00
$1,900.00
$8,050.00
$40,000.00
$1,322.00
$1,275.00
$3,391.00
$2,697.00
$5,287.00
$4,999.00
$4,185.00
$6,241.00
$12,595.00
$18,960.00
$5,000.00
$1,247.00
$16,554.00
$12,000.00
$25,058.00
$3,507.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$3,718.00
$2,875.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$1,956.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$32,500.00
$10,000.00
$3,240.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
$53,845.00
$4,643.00
$1,250.00
$13,750.00
$6,000.00
$3,230.00
$10,000.00
$6,155.00
$17,000.00
$1,530.00
$5,950.00
$4,620.00
$15,154.00

$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$11,815.00
$4,959.00
$3,780.00
$6,789.00
$1,500.00
$5,630.00
$14,000.00
$1,705.00
$3,105.00
$11,000.00
$88,686.00
$12,480.00
$12,960.00
$48,990.00
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$9,076.00
$4,948.00
$89,100.00
$48,759.00
$7,000.00
$3,750.00
$4,576.00
$18,480.00
$500.00
$1,900.00
$8,050.00
$40,000.00
$1,322.00
$1,275.00
$3,391.00
$2,697.00
$5,287.00
$4,999.00
$4,185.00
$6,241.00
$12,595.00
$18,960.00
$5,000.00
$1,247.00
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$25,058.00
$3,507.00
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$3,718.00
$2,875.00
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$12,000.00
$1,956.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$32,500.00
$10,000.00
$3,240.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
$53,845.00
$4,643.00
$1,250.00
$13,750.00
$6,000.00
$3,230.00
$10,000.00
$6,155.00
$17,000.00
$1,530.00
$5,950.00
$4,620.00
$15,154.00

Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined



Auckland University Canoe Club

Remutaka Roller Derby

Aotearoa New Zealand Federation of Tamil Sangam Inc
Mums Clique Charitable Trust

Hibiscus Coast Basketball Assn Inc

Saints Basketball

Reasons for Declined Applications
1 - The application was retrospective

Sport
Sport
Community
Community
Sport
Sport

2 - Four Winds Foundation Ltd does not operate gaming machines in your region
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'

$1,760.00
$3,300.00
$12,567.00
$39,000.00
$20,000.00
$100,000.00

- The purpose of your application was not supported by the majority of the Net Proceeds Committee
Your organisation has already received funding from the same purpose from another source

- Your organisation has yet to provide the necessary accountabilities, or we are awaiting a refund for a previous grant
- The type of goods and or services you have applied for do not meet the Four Winds Foundation Ltd funding criteria

$1,760.00
$3,300.00
$12,567.00
$39,000.00
$20,000.00
$100,000.00

7 - Your application was considered incomplete as it was submitted without the following required documentation:
8 - Application received from your region this month exceeded the funds available for distribution

9 - Not an authorised purpose

10 - Your organisation has already had funding this financial year

11 - Your organisation is in its first year of operation so is not FWFL priority

12 - We already support your organisation in the areas where we operate

13 - Applicant is not final beneficiary

Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
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