

Grants Declined for the period 1 Apr 2021 - 30 Sep 2021

Organisation	Category	Requested	Declined	Approval	Reason
Mid Canterbury Youth Charitable Trust Boxing Academy	Community	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00	Fully Declined	2
Mission Bay Tennis Club	Sport	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Papamoa Sikh Temple NZ Charitable Trust	Community	\$76,046.00	\$76,046.00	Fully Declined	8
Redoubt North School	Education	\$2,608.00	\$2,608.00	Fully Declined	8
New Zealand Dance Advancement Trust	Sport	\$4,176.00	\$4,176.00	Fully Declined	9
North Harbour Volleyball Assn Inc	Sport	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Fully Declined	8 8
Wairau Maori Art Gallery Charitable Trust Board Inzpire Creative Arts Youth Trust	Community	\$80,000.00 \$9,670.00	\$80,000.00 \$9,670.00	Fully Declined	9
Wellington Municipal Croquet Club	Community Sport	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	Fully Declined Fully Declined	8
Campus Link Foundation	Community	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	Fully Declined	8
Red Leap Theatre Charitable Trust Board	Community	\$1,485.00	\$1,485.00	Fully Declined	1
Canterbury Area Pony Club Inc	Sport	\$2,180.00	\$2,180.00	Fully Declined	1
Pukekohe Intermediate BOT	Education	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	Fully Declined	8
iSport Foundation	Sport	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	Fully Declined	8
Hibiscus Coast Raiders Rugby League and Sports Club Inc	Sport	\$4,994.00	\$4,994.00	Fully Declined	8
Waipu Croquetb Club	Sport	\$4,405.00	\$4,405.00	Fully Declined	2
Alexander Turnball Library Endowment Trust	Community	\$56,250.00	\$56,250.00	Fully Declined	9
Discovery School	Education	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	Fully Declined	8
Wax Eye Sports and Performing Arts Trust Inc	Community	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Glendene School BOT	Education	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	Fully Declined	8
New Zealand Choral Federation Canterbury West Coast Region	Community	\$1,160.00	\$1,160.00	Fully Declined	2
Weymouth Rugby Football Club	Sport	\$4,010.00	\$4,010.00	Fully Declined	7
New Zealand String Quartet Trust	Community	\$3,908.00	\$3,908.00	Fully Declined	8
Sunlight Develop Trust	Community	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00	Fully Declined	7
Marsden Playcentre	Community	\$2,264.00	\$2,264.00	Fully Declined	8
Cannons Creek Youth Charitable Trust	Sport	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	Fully Declined	7
QCT Buttons Project Trust	Community	\$3,775.00 \$16,848.00	\$3,775.00 \$16,949.00	Fully Declined	8 8
Waitemata Golf Club Inc	Community Sport	\$7,000.00	\$16,848.00 \$7,000.00	Fully Declined Fully Declined	8
New Zealand Blacksmiths Preservation Society Inc	Community	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	Fully Declined	3
Mangere United Soccer Club Inc	Sport	\$47,239.00	\$47,239.00	Fully Declined	8
New Zealand School of Dance Board	Community	\$4,865.00	\$4,865.00	Fully Declined	8
East Coast Bays Cricket Club Inc	Sport	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Whangarei Cat Rescue Trust	Community	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Malaghan Institute of Medical Research	Community	\$58,237.00	\$58,237.00	Fully Declined	8
Squash Wellington Districts Inc	Sport	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	Fully Declined	8
Bucklands Beach Yacht Club Inc	Sport	\$10,956.00	\$10,956.00	Fully Declined	8
Auckland Diving Community Trust	Sport	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Disabled Persons Centre TA Aspire Canterbury	Community	\$21,450.00	\$21,450.00	Fully Declined	2
Otahuhu Rovers Rugby League Football Club Inc	Sport	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	Fully Declined	9
Live for Tomorrow Charitable Trust	Community	\$7,692.00	\$7,692.00	Fully Declined	8
Greenhithe Football Club	Sport	\$4,478.00	\$4,478.00	Fully Declined	8
One Tree Point Bowling Club Inc	Sport	\$4,187.00 \$48,500.00	\$4,187.00 \$48,500.00	Fully Declined	8 8
Tawa Assn Football Club Inc North City Cricket Club Inc	Sport Sport	\$18,500.00 \$33,751.00	\$18,500.00 \$33,751.00	Fully Declined Fully Declined	8
Ladies Club of Highland Park	Community	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	Fully Declined	8
Pt Chev Bowling Club	Sport	\$2,608.00	\$2,608.00	Fully Declined	8
Canterbury Masters Figure Skating Club Inc	Sport	\$3,247.00	\$3,247.00	Fully Declined	2
Franklin Basketball	Sport	\$11,997.00	\$11,997.00	Fully Declined	8
Make A Wish Foundation of New Zealand Trust	Community	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Hibiscus Coast Basketball Assn Inc	Sport	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Bream Bay Swimming Club Inc	Sport	\$8,550.00	\$8,550.00	Fully Declined	8
Tawa Intermediate School BOT	Education	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Whangarei Festivals Trust	Community	\$7,366.00	\$7,366.00	Fully Declined	8
Pro Pare Athlete Management Trust	Community	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	Fully Declined	8
Green Bay Community House Society Inc	Community	\$14,563.00	\$14,563.00	Fully Declined	8
Canterbury Regional Basketball Foundation	Sport	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	Fully Declined	8
Papakura Rugby Football Club Inc	Sport	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Challenge Wanaka Sports Trust	Sport	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	Fully Declined	8
Northern Rovers Football Club Inc	Sport	\$4,919.00 \$7,500.00	\$4,919.00	Fully Declined	8
Maungaturoto Recreational Society Inc	Community Sport	\$7,500.00 \$8,791.00	\$7,500.00 \$8,791.00	Fully Declined Fully Declined	8
Plimmerton Mens Bowling Club Inc NZ Barok Inc	Community	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	Fully Declined	8 8
NE BUIGN IIIO	Community	Ψ+,000.00	ψ+,000.00	i dily Decillied	O

Bucklands Beach Assn Football Club	Sport	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Canterbury Brain Collective Limited	Community	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	Fully Declined	2
Sir Douglas Bader Intermediate School	Education	\$11,815.00	\$11,815.00	Fully Declined	8
New Zealand AFL Inc	Sport	\$4,959.00	\$4,959.00	Fully Declined	8
Glass Ceiling Arts Collective Limited	Community	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00	Fully Declined	8
Te Kowhai Print Trust Inc	Community	\$6,789.00	\$6,789.00	Fully Declined	8
Orpheus Choir of Wellington Inc	Community	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	Fully Declined	8
Te Atatu AFC Inc	Sport	\$5,630.00	\$5,630.00	Fully Declined	8
Auckland Table Tennis Assn Inc	Sport	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Eclipse Under 16 Marching	Sport	\$1,705.00	\$1,705.00	Fully Declined	2
Tuhoe Ki Tamaki Rugby League	Sport	\$3,105.00	\$3,105.00	Fully Declined	8
People First New Zealand Inc	Community	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Glenfield Intermediate School	Education	\$88,686.00	\$88,686.00	Fully Declined	8
Whangaroa County Museum and Archive Society Inc	Community	\$12,480.00	\$12,480.00	Fully Declined	8
Kiwi Golf Development Foundation	Sport	\$12,960.00	\$12,960.00	Fully Declined	8
Panmure Squash Rackets Club Inc	Sport	\$48,990.00	\$48,990.00	Fully Declined	8
St Leonards Road School	Education	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Multiple Sclerosis and Parkinsons Society of Canterbury	Community	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	Fully Declined	9
South Auckland Senior Citizens Assn NZ Inc Te Ohaakii A Hine National Network	Community	\$9,076.00	\$9,076.00	Fully Declined	8
	Community Education	\$4,948.00	\$4,948.00 \$89,100.00	Fully Declined	8 8
Westlake Boys High School Waikite Valley School	Education	\$89,100.00 \$48,759.00	\$48,759.00	Fully Declined Fully Declined	8
Tawa Rugby Football Club Inc	Sport	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Howick Sailing Club Inc	Sport	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	Fully Declined	8
Supervised Access Centres NZ Trust	Community	\$4,576.00	\$4,576.00	Fully Declined	8
Birthright Canterbury Trust	Community	\$18,480.00	\$18,480.00	Fully Declined	8
Papatoetoe Hunters Cnr Bowling Club Inc	Sport	\$500.00	\$500.00	Fully Declined	8
Centre for New Zealand Music Trust	Community	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	Fully Declined	8
North Shore Music Theatre Inc	Community	\$8,050.00	\$8,050.00	Fully Declined	8
Rotorua Aero Club	Sport	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Porirua Sing Your Lungs Out	Community	\$1,322.00	\$1,322.00	Fully Declined	8
NZ Confucian Assn Inc	Community	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	Fully Declined	11
Onehunga Business Assn Inc	Community	\$3,391.00	\$3,391.00	Fully Declined	8
Multiple Sclerosis and Parkinsons Society of Canterbury	Community	\$2,697.00	\$2,697.00	Fully Declined	8
Counties Maori Rugby	Sport	\$5,287.00	\$5,287.00	Fully Declined	8
Boccia New Zealand Inc	Sport	\$4,999.00	\$4,999.00	Fully Declined	8
Greenhithe Tennis Club Inc	Sport	\$4,185.00	\$4,185.00	Fully Declined	8
Friends of the Rotorua Museum of Art and History Inc	Community	\$6,241.00	\$6,241.00	Fully Declined	8
GOYANZ Inc	Community	\$12,595.00	\$12,595.00	Fully Declined	8
Akal Foundation	Community	\$18,960.00	\$18,960.00	Fully Declined	8
Connected Media Trust	Community	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral Assn	Community	\$1,247.00	\$1,247.00	Fully Declined	8
Ferguson Intermediate School	Education	\$16,554.00	\$16,554.00	Fully Declined	8
Kidney Kids NZ Inc	Community	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Well Foundation	Community	\$25,058.00	\$25,058.00	Fully Declined	8
Rotorua Continuing Care Trust	Community	\$3,507.00	\$3,507.00	Fully Declined	8
Tawa Technology Education Trust	Community	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Fully Declined	8
St Josephs School Onehunga BOT	Education	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Waitemata Synchronised Swimmimg Club Inc	Sport	\$3,718.00	\$3,718.00	Fully Declined	8
Weedons Cricket Club	Sport	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	Fully Declined	8
CCS Disability Action Inc	Community	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Fully Declined	12
NZ Continence Assn	Community	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	Fully Declined	8
North Shore Camerata Inc	Community	\$1,956.00	\$1,956.00	Fully Declined	8
Orienteering Bay of Plenty	Community	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Zimbelstern Foundation	Community	\$500.00 \$33.500.00	\$500.00	Fully Declined	8
Voices of Hope Trust	Community	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	Fully Declined	8
Epsom Bowls Inc	Sport	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Splash Brothers Basketball Limited Make A Wish Foundation of New Zealand Trust	Sport Community	\$3,240.00 \$6,000.00	\$3,240.00 \$6,000.00	Fully Declined	11 8
NZ Disabled Bowlers Assn Inc	Sport	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	Fully Declined Fully Declined	8
Rangitoto College	Education	\$53,845.00	\$53,845.00	Fully Declined	8
Tawa Rugby Football Club Inc	Sport	\$4,643.00	\$4,643.00	Fully Declined	8
Orpheus Choir of Wellington Inc	Community	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	Fully Declined	8
Period Place	Community	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	Fully Declined	8
Onehunga Mangere United Sports Club	Sport	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Randwick Rugby League Sports Club Inc	Sport	\$3,230.00	\$3,230.00	Fully Declined	8
New Zealand Multiple Sclerosis Research Trust	Community	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Fully Declined	8
National Foundation for the Deaf Inc	Community	\$6,155.00	\$6,155.00	Fully Declined	9
East Coast Bays Cricket Club Inc	Sport	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	Fully Declined	8
New Zealand Basketball Academy Inc	Sport	\$1,530.00	\$1,530.00	Fully Declined	8
Raumati Village Business Assn Inc	Community	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00	Fully Declined	7
Nga Rangatahi Toa Creative Arts	Community	\$4,620.00	\$4,620.00	Fully Declined	8
Kidz Need Dadz	Community	\$15,154.00	\$15,154.00	Fully Declined	8
	•	•	•	-	

Auckland University Canoe Club	Sport	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	Fully Declined	8
Remutaka Roller Derby	Sport	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	Fully Declined	8
Aotearoa New Zealand Federation of Tamil Sangam Inc	Community	\$12,567.00	\$12,567.00	Fully Declined	8
Mums Clique Charitable Trust	Community	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	Fully Declined	3
Hibiscus Coast Basketball Assn Inc	Sport	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	Fully Declined	8
Saints Basketball	Sport	\$100.000.00	\$100.000.00	Fully Declined	8

Reasons for Declined Applications

- The application was retrospective
 Four Winds Foundation Ltd does not operate gaming machines in your region
- 3 The purpose of your application was not supported by the majority of the Net Proceeds Committee
- 4 Your organisation has already received funding from the same purpose from another source
- 5 Your organisation has yet to provide the necessary accountabilities, or we are awaiting a refund for a previous grant
 6 The type of goods and or services you have applied for do not meet the Four Winds Foundation Ltd funding criteria
- 7 Your application was considered incomplete as it was submitted without the following required documentation:
- 8 Application received from your region this month exceeded the funds available for distribution
- 9 Not an authorised purpose
- 10 Your organisation has already had funding this financial year
- 11 Your organisation is in its first year of operation so is not FWFL priority
- 12 We already support your organisation in the areas where we operate
- 13 Applicant is not final beneficiary